ST. MICHAEL’S SCHOOL, LALGANJ

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Upto (10+2) New Delhi

Holidays and Activities List - 2025-2026

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS ACTIVITIES
. 06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavmi e .
April 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Painting Competition
May Second Week Periodic Test First
to 21-05-2025 Wednesday
June to to Summer Vacation
21-06-2025 Saturday
July 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
12-07-2025 Saturday Report Card Distribution
?g:gg:gggg S;:itg::y Bakans Sendnan Rakhi Making Contest, Independence
August 16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami Day Celstraken, PasterMaidag
Third Week Periodic Test Second and English
Spelling Contest
05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's Day
13-09-2025 Saturday Report Card Distribution
17-09-2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja,
September o 0302025 Motnoday Durga Puja _Holiday§
to 04-10-2025 Satirdiy and Gandhi Jayanti
October Second or Mid-Term Exam, English Rhymes
Third Week Contest, Hindi Spelling Contest
20-1(:;2025 Motnoday Deepawali and Chhath | Science Exhibition, Rangoli Competition,
29-10-2025 Wednesday Pooja Educational Trip
05-11-2025 Wednesday Kartik Purnima
November | 14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day
15-11-2025 Saturday Report Card Distribution
Second or Periodic Test Third, Art and Craft Card
Third Week making
25-12-2025 Thursday X-mas Day
31-12-2025 Wednesday
Decf;“ber to to Winter Holidays
January 03-01-2026 Saturday '
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
17-01-2026 Saturday Report Card Distribution
23-01-2026 Friday Basant Panchami
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
February | 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri Hingl) Rhg e Doaiess, I_D_rawmg el
ainting competition
02-03-2026 Monday
to to Holi
05-03-2026 Thursday
March |Second Week Annual Exam
20-03-2026 Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr
26-03-2026 Thursday Ramnavmi
28-03-2026 Saturday Report Card Distribution
April 03-04-2026 Friday New Session Starts

Remarks: As per the norms setup by the school since its inception the school management will compensate no. of effective
working days, like in view Cold Wave, Heat wave, Rainy season, National/State/Local Bandh Call, with a view to comply
C.B.S.E. guidelines.
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